ATEN

Simply Better Connections

VES883

4K HDMIZUHFE R 28 (4K@3002R (K1, MM) / 102 E (K2, SM))
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WARRANTY

ATEN VE883 B — LML REE | JBBE MR |, ST RERMR4K FIRE300 2R (VESB3KT) 10 NE(VESB3K2), AMAEmERKE

¥ , VE883 FEHDMI iRig , 21830, =iF12 At ERMRE, URSIE10.2 Gbps WERHEE, It , FEECATEN HZRFarSmooth £ , [B% RIF
SRFANVES83R (output ) FIEZRAFAR , ABRIEREFEH T , (HAIRRAMRBERISA FIE, EHEIERETAE , VESS3 BEHDMI A/ BiHIngE. fBLEE
A/ BHINAE. USB2.0 J&EFL. IR ERHE, RS-232 IRFIi8. AKGigabit Ethernet JEI8, EVES83 MEBLHIBIE(RET , R FEAS LA A2 IR7EVESS3
FHERIE FRISFP+ 1RARE RN ],

AR RERNMHLAEE , VESSS RIEE—EMSRENFERAAR , RS EREENXEEN , FErBAEMEHEhernet 58, IR, HDMI #fi55. RS-232
EHIES. LARUSB FSEE 10 28, 14, VESS3 thziZUSBtransparent , JEI X EUSB B4 EES.

RMRIRSEAEIK SRR RIBREEHNTIEER , VESSS Rt TEASKRHMNERINE , BERNEZRARE , W Hih BAKHRLIKIE
ERNEESRERIEREHNRE,

HDmITM

HIGH-DEFINITION MULTIMEDI® INTERFACE
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IhgE
« HDMI R, s =, IR, RS-232 i=4l#5<. AKkEthernet 15
o ERETEAMEN |, LOER{EIXE3(VESS3T) FENEs(VESS3R)
. ZEBEREREHEI0 QB
« HDMI (3D, &%, 4K); fF&HDCP 2.2 #3&5
o RBEAHAIK FSEEE , MRITEE4096 x 2160 / 3840 x 2160 @ 60Hz (4:2:0)
« ATEN B35 FarSmooth 7 — ERE$ RKRENSEFIVESS3R (output ) FIEXMSAR , EBREREWR T , FIRFENSEEE RS~ EE
o ZEGigabit Ethernet B8 &
o FFEUSB 2.0 i , e EHIEE]E25MByte/s
« EEMIRBEE- —REE—EAEN IR @8 , FTZIEIR SERFTEME30 kHz ZE56 kHz
. E@RS-232 FFFIiE , VE8S3 tiE iRz SRR iS IR e 5 AE Rk
o ZEBHOREIRFAR
« I 8kV/15kV ESD SFEIRE
- BEIGENA
o ZIRENERIE
o HZRIEEERRET
12E8:
- IREERREATEML(E | BERECIMRCAEEEL, SRE. EIER, HMSREMR. REReREENe’. REEER.. . SmMEmEE,
- MEMITRIEESHMINGE | ATEN EBEFRASFP+ MENBR B S L SR, ARERNEEHIERITER , ATEN #HVESS3K1T FIVES83K2
miERIE:
« VEB83K1: 10 Gbps/300 AR SFP+ &FES #1435 88
« VE883K2: 10 Gbps/10 2B SFP+ & TEE R4 35538
+ ATEN B:EZFRFFSIEC 11801 (0S1, OS1a, 0S2) MIEEHEEEERIEC 11801 (OM3, OM4) IS HE ¢4,
- VE883 A—RESER , LTS AE ENo. 50 ( B2007 6 B24 HEXW) BEMNE£FFIIEC/EN 60825-1, 21 CFR 1040.10 $11040.11,
1
Function VE883R VE883T
REREA
A N/A 1 x HDMI Type A 538 ()
[{zE7,) N/A 100 Q
PN N/A BENR
R
NE 1 x HDMI Type A 538 (28) N/A
PR 100 Q N/A
RAIERE 2EI0OR N/A
R
BRARERHEHE 10.2 Gbps (3.4 Gbps FiEi#) 10.2 Gbps (3.4 Gbps &iEi#)
b4
=P 340 MHz 340 MHz
S HDMI (3D, &% , 4K) HDMI (3D, &% , 4K)
fEHDCP 2.2 1R85 FEHDCP 2.2 1R&8
BABRITE 4096x2160/3840x2160@60Hz (4:2:0); 4096x2160/3840x2160@60Hz (4:2:0);
4096x2160/3840x2160@30Hz (4:4:4) 4096x2160/3840x2160@30Hz (4:4:4)
=P N 1 x SFP Je4i84H (* 12E8) 1 x SFP Je#iE4a (* 1288)
VE883K1: 5i£300m (24&, OM3, E) VE883K1: 53£300m (218, OM3, E)
VEB883K2: &5E10km (EE1#, E) VE883K2: &iE10km (EEi&, B5)
iR
A N/A 1 x5 fLIHFE (4%)
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Lf 1 x5 fLIKFE (&) N/A
EENE
HBEERE 1 x #[ESFP A1E4E (LC) 1 x E[ESFP 4154 (LC)
BIFES 1 x Micro USB (Type B) £}5& (&) 1 x Micro USB (Type B) £}3& (&)
BR 1 x DC f&7L (RLEHMITNEE) 1 x DC f&7L (ELSHMITNEE)
(ELpr 10.3 Gbps 10.3 Gbps
BE VEB883K1: 850 4K VE883K1: 850 4k
VE883K2: 1310 4K VE883K2: 1310 41K
FRR VE883K1: Z18(MM), OM3, LC &£ FEERY VE883K1: Z1#(MM), OM3, LC ££5FEER
VE883K2: Ef8(SM), LC &£ FEERY VE883K2: EEf#(SM), LC &£ 5845
b
USB @i 1 x USB Type A 58 (H) 1 x USB Type B 938 (H)

RS-232 i&@iE

1 x 3 fLimF & (A%

1 x 3 fLimF & (&%)

IR @& 1 x BRI FEEIGSLEEE (B) 1 x IR RSB IEFLBFE (B)
30~56 KHz £55{E% 30~56 KHz 4858
Ethernet &i&i 1 x RJ45 358 1 x RJ45 958
LED f&
ER 1 (&%) 1 (&%)
B 1 (1) 1 (%)
R 1(18) N/A
HEE DC5V:6.77W:42BTU DC5V:7.05W:33BTUBTU
FfE: Bf=E:
o=$1ﬁ=ﬁ¢% D RGBT BN A ISR TRMEI = o=$1ﬁ=ﬁ4% | RGBS EINBAFHIER THMREINZR
}oﬁg{ﬁ: BTU/h : RRERIBIMSEBSAIITNRISHE ia“;f{ﬁ: BTU/h : RIRERIEM BB AITNZRISHE
EEIRIR
BERE 0-40°C 0-40°C
TRE -20 - 60°C -20 - 60°C
EE 0 - 80% RH, 545 0 - 80% RH, 845
MRt
IhRIE A £
B8 0.64kg (1.411b) 0.64kg (1.411b)
g (A%), kg (&
FT), o(3255)
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VE833R

Audio Speaker Sarial Davice

VESB3T

HDMI Source

RT-ExEx 16.94 x 14.69 x 3.00 cm 16.94 x 14.69 x 3.00 cm

= cm (2%), in. (6.67 x5.78 x 1.18 in.) (6.67 x 5.78 x 1.18 in.)

(3RI) B

Rt -Ex&Ex 16.60 x 12.49 x 2.90 cm 16.60 x 12.49 x 2.90 cm

B cm (24), in. (6.54 x 4.92 x 1.14in.) (6.54 x 4.92 x 1.14in.)

(ZRI) s

BEAY 5 pcs 5 pcs

Bt 1. IRFIER ATEMME |, IRIFIEREATEMIE | BEREmTAR LA 1. IRFIERE ATEMhE , IRIFIEREATEMIE | BERERTAR LA
AR, JEE. EiETE. MSRIER. EEEHELNER. AR, JEE. EETE. SRR, EEEHELNER.
RIBRZ.. . EMEMPLE REBERZ.. . SMEMPE,
2. ATENZEEE SR SIEC 11801 (OS1, OS1a, OS2)HIE 2. ATENERSS{ERMSIEC 11801 (OS1, OS1a, OS2)HE
HEEMELIEC 11801 (OM3, OM4)RI B 18 5 4, HERMEEKIEC 11801 (OM3, OM4) i S K4,
3. VEB83A—MRESIER , LTS MUE#ENo. 50 (H2007 3. VEBB3A— MBI ER , LTS MUAHENo. 50 (52007
F6H24B 4N BEMEX £REEIEC/EN 60825-1, 21 CFR F6H24B 4% BEMWEX£REEIEC/EN 60825-1, 21 CFR
1040.10%01040.11, 1040.10%01040.11,

ERE

HDMI Display

- R5-232
e USE

HOMI
Fiber
Audic
Cal be




E\I EN Simply Better Connections

ATEN International Co., Ltd.
3F, No.125, Sec. 2, Datong Rd., Sijhih District., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan

/ © Copyright 2015 ATEN® International Co., Ltd
Phone: 886-2-8692-6789  Fax: 886-2-8692-6767

( ATEMW and the ATEM logo are trademarks of ATEN International Co.,
a. . All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property of their
www.aten.com  E-mail: marketing@aten.com \ st e

Lid




	VE883
	功能
	規格
	連線圖


